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2022 Special County Counsel 
 
 
John M. Barbarula, Esq. 
Barbarula Law Offices 
23 Professional Building 
1242 Route 23 North 
Butler, NJ  07405 
Telephone: (973) 492-1190 
Fax:  (973) 492-1307 
Email: john@barbarulalaw.com 
   
Thomas J. Benedetti, Esq. 
Azzolini & Benedetti, LLC 
134 Columbia Turnpike 
Florham Park, NJ 07932 
Telephone: (973) 765-0700 
Fax:  (973) 765-9694 
Email:  tbenedetti@abllclaw.com 
 
Eric M. Bernstein, Esq. 
Eric M. Bernstein Associates, LLC    
34 Mountain Blvd., Building A 
PO Box 4922 
Warren, NJ 07059 
Telephone:      (732) 805-3360 
Fax:                 (732) 805-3346 
Email:  embernstein@embalaw.com 
  
Kirstin Bohn, Esq. 
Chasan, Lamparello, Mallon & Cappuzzo 
300 Lighting Way, Suite 200 
Secaucus, NJ 07094 
Telephone:      (201) 348-6000 
Fax:                 (201) 348-6633 
Email:  kbohn@chasanlaw.com 
 
John M. Bowens, Esq. 
Schenck, Price, Smith & King, LLP 
220 Park Avenue 
P.O. Box 991 
Florham Park, NJ   07932 
Telephone: (973) 540-7357 
Fax:  (973) 540-7300        
Email:  jmb@spsk.com  
                                                                                                                                                               
 

mailto:barbarulalaw@optonline.net


Domenick Carmagnola, Esq. 
Carmagnola & Ritardi, LLC 
60 Washington Street 
Morristown, NJ   07960 
Telephone: (973) 267-4445 
Fax:  (973) 267-4456 
Email:  dcarmagnola@cr-law.net  
                                                                                                                              
Jonathan F. Cohen, Esq. 
Plosia Cohen LLC 
Chester Woods Complex 
385 Rt. 24, Suite 3G 
Chester, NJ 07930 
Telephone: (908) 888-2547 
Fax:  (908) 888-2548 
Email: jcohen@pclawnj.com  
 
Albert E. Cruz, Esq. 
DiFrancesco, Bateman, Kunzman,  
Davis, Lehrer & Flaum, P.C. 
15 Mountain Boulevard 
Warren, NJ   07059 
Telephone:  (908) 757-7800 
Fax:  (908) 757-8039 
Email:  acruz@newjerseylaw.net  
 
Blake S. Davis, Esq. 
Waters, McPherson, McNeill, P.C. 
300 Lighting Way  
P.O. Box 1560 
Secaucus, NJ   07096 
Telephone: (201) 863-4400 
Fax:  (201) 863-2866 
Cell:  (201) 960-2325 
Email: bsd@lawwmm.com  
 
Chris M. DiLorenzo, Esq. 
DiLorenzo & Rush 
One University Plaza, Suite 210 
Hackensack, NJ 07601 
Telephone: (201) 498-9474 
Fax:  (201) 498-9477 
Email: cdilorenzo@dilorenzo-rush.com 

                           
Douglas F. Doyle, Esq./Mark Semeraro, Esq. 
DeCotiis, FitzPatrick, Cole & Giblin, LLP 
61 South Paramus Road, Suite 250 
Paramus, NJ 07652 
Telephone: (201) 928-1100 
Fax:  (201) 928-0588 
Email: ddoyle@decotiislaw.com  
Email:  msemeraro@decotiislaw.com 
 



 
 
Steven J. Eisenstein, Esq, 
Lum, Drasco & Positan, LLC 
103 Eisenhower Parkway, Suite 401 
Roseland, NJ 07068 
Telephone: (973) 403-9000 
Fax:  (973) 403-9021 
Email:  seisenstein@lumlaw.com 
 
Juan Fernandez, Esq. 
Fernandez Garcia, LLC 
10 Pine Street, Suite 102 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
Telephone: (973) 500-2256 
Fax:  (973) 298-5737  
Email: juan@fernandezgarcialaw.com 
 
Matthew J. Giacobbe, Esq. 
Cleary, Giacobbe, Alfieri & Jacobs LLC 
169 Ramapo Valley Road, Upper Level 105 
Oakland, NJ  07436 
Telephone: (973) 845-6700 
Fax  (201) 644-7601 
Email:  mgiacobbe@cgajlaw.com   
 
Gordon S. Graber, Esq. 
Sullivan and Graber 
60 Maple Avenue 
P.O. Box 912 
Morristown, NJ  07963-0912 
Telephone: (973) 540-0877 
Fax:  (973) 540-8019 
Email: ggraber@sullivangraberlaw.us 
           
Robert J. Greenbaum, Esq. 
P.O. Box 446 
Hackettstown, NJ 07840 
Telephone: (973) 527-7784 
Cell:  (973) 580-6683 
Fax:  (973) 527-3391 
Email:  robgreenbaum@yahoo.com 
(Physical Address:  15 McKelvie Street, Budd Lake, NJ 07828) 
                               
John P. Inglesino, Esq. 
Inglesino, Webster, Wyciskala & Taylor, LLC 
600 Parsippany Road, Suite 204 
Parsippany, NJ  07054 
Direct Phone: (973) 947-7131 
Cell Number: (973) 476-9325 
Main Office: (973) 947-7111                         
Fax:  (973) 887-2700        
Email: jinglesino@iwwt.law                                       
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William G. Johnson, Esq. 
Johnson & Johnson   
89 Headquarters Plaza 
Suite 1467 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
Telephone: (973) 366-9800 
Fax:  (973) 366-6451  
Email:  bill@gjohnsonlaw.com  
              
Christopher B. Langhart, Esq. 
McManimon, Scotland & Baumann, LLC 
75 Livingston Avenue, 2nd Floor 
Roseland, NJ   07068 
Telephone:  (973) 622-1800 
Fax:   (973) 622-7333 
Email:  clanghart@msbnj.com 
 
Walter G. Luger, Esq. 
The Luger Law Firm, LLC 
118 Edgefield Drive 
Morris Plains, NJ  07950 
Telephone: (973) 267-0220 
Fax:  (973) 267-3979 
Email: wluger7@gmail.com    
 
Gregg S. Malovany, Esq. 
Testan Law 
25 Independence Boulevard, Suite 100 
Warren, NJ  07059 
Telephone: (908) 771-0200 
Fax:  (908) 771-0204 
Email: greggmalovany@testanlaw.com                     
        
Cristina A. Mirda, Esq. 
Accardi & Mirda, PC 
300 Littleton Road, Suite 303A 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
Telephone:     (973)585-6480 
Fax:                (973) 585-6487 
Email:  cam@am-lawfirm.com 
 
Maryann O’Donnell McCoy, Esq. 
O’Donnell McCoy Buerle, LLC 
48 South Street, Suite 102 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
Telephone:  (973) 998-9900 
Fax:  (973) 998-9898 
Email: mmccoy@njlawpractice.com  
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Mark A. Tabakin, Esq. 
Weiner Law Group LLP 
629 Parsippany Road 
Parsippany, NJ 07054 
Telephone: (973) 403-1100 
Fax:  (973) 403-0010 
Email: mtabakin@weiner.law 
 
John R. Tort, Jr., Esq. 
Leitner, Tort, DeFazio & Brause, PC 
244 Fernwood Avenue 
Edison, NJ  08837 
Telephone: (732) 417-9700 
Fax:  (732) 417-9156 
Email:  jtort@ltdlegal.com 
 
Stephen E. Trimboli, Esq. 
Trimboli & Prusinowski, LLC 
268 South Street 
Morristown, NJ 07960 
Telephone:   (973) 660-1095 
Fax:  (973) 349-1307 
Email:  strimboli@trimprulaw.com 
 
Christopher M. Walrath, Esq. 
GluckWalrath LLP 
4 Paragon Way, Suite 400 
Freehold, NJ 07728 
Telephone:  (732) 530-8822 
Fax:             (732) 530-6770 
Email:  cwalrath@glucklaw.com 
 
Christopher I. Woods, Esq. 
Murphy McKeon P.C. 
51 Route 23 South 
P.O. Box 70 
Riverdale, NJ  07457 
Telephone: (973) 835-0100 
Fax:  (973) 835-1732 
Email:  cwoods@murphymckeonlaw.com 
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